
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023

SHIFT I - B.Sc., MATHEMATICS-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2019 - Arrear Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UMAT313 LINEAR ALGEBRA 25-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UMAT314 REAL ANALYSIS - II 27-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UMAT315 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 29-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UMAT317 GRAPH THEORY 09-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2020 - Current Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UMAT313 LINEAR ALGEBRA 25-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UMAT314 REAL ANALYSIS-II 27-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UMAT315 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 29-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UMAT316 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 04-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UMAT317 GRAPH THEORY 09-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2020 - Arrear Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

6 19UPHY333 PHYSICS – II 26-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV  

8 19UMAT307 STATICS 24-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 19UMAT308 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 28-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19UMAT309 ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES 27-04-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 19UMAT310 REAL ANALYSIS-I 29-04-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 19UMAT311 DYNAMICS 04-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 19UMAT312 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE C 09-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 19UIDE301
PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE AND
RISK MANAGEMENT 16-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 20UIDE308 HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES 16-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Current Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 02-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 21UHIN144 HINDI - IV 02-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 21UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 02-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 05-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

05-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



5 19UMAT307 STATICS 24-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UMAT308 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 28-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UPHY333 PHYSICS – II 26-04-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 16-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

9 19UMAT303
TRIGONOMETRY AND NUMBER
THEORY 08-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19UMAT304 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 15-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UCHE335 CHEMISTRY - II 10-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 05-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 19UMAT305
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS 24-04-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 19UMAT306
INTEGRAL CALCULUS AND
VECTOR ANALYSIS 26-04-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 19UPHY331 PHYSICS – I 28-04-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Current Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 03-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 21UENG242 ENGLISH - II 06-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UMAT303
TRIGONOMETRY AND NUMBER
THEORY 08-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UMAT304 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 15-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UCHE335 CHEMISTRY - II 10-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UNME402F MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19UNME402D
NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY
SOURCES 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 22UNME402C YOGA FOR HEALTH AND LIFE (GAS) 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 22UNME402P POLITICS OF TAMILNADU 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 21UNME402B
CRIMINOLOGY - AN
INTRODUCTION 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 22UNME402B ELECTRONIC BANKING (SFS) 17-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 19UGSL402 LIFE SKILLS 18-05-2023 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

14 19UMAT301 ALGEBRA 08-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 19UMAT302 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS 15-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 03-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM



17 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 06-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

18 19UCHE331 CHEMISTRY - I 10-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 18-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 21UNME401B
INTRODUCTION TO POLICE
ADMINISTRATION (GAS) 17-05-2023 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM
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